Mathematics
Mathematics

Mathematics

English Lang. & Lit.
English Lang. & Lit.
English Lang. & Lit.

English Lang. & Lit.

Geography
Geography
G.S.L.
G.S.L.
Greek
Greek
Greek
Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

History

Bible Knowledge
Art

E.S.L.

E.S.L.

This is a provisional list only. It is possible that this may change depending on availability and

Logos School of English Education

Provisional Book List, Grade 8

Item No
9781973000334

9780198304555
9780198304586
9781862305274
9780008140465
9780008140502

9780435124243
9780198393030
9780198393061
9789608464131
9789608464117
9789602791486
9789600619218
9789600619188
9555042506603
9781382018340

9781382018463

9781382018487

9781382018609

9781382019019

9781382019132

9780582082540
9781591663423
9781973000235
9781107562707
9781107563254

suitability of textbooks.

Casio Fx-85Gtplus Scientific Calculator (Solar)
MyMaths: For Key Stage 3: Homework Book 2C
MyMaths: For Key Stage 3: Student Book 2C
Boy In The Striped Pyjamas

Collins Cambridge Checkpoint English — Stage 8

Collins Cambridge Lower Secondary English Workbook:
Stage 8

Six Shakespeare Stories

geog.2 4th edition Student Book

geog.2 Workbook (4th Edition)

Communicate in Greek 1 (Epikoinoniste Ellinika)
Communicate in Greek: Exercise 1A (Epikoinoniste Ellinika)
H kupia Ntopepi

Keipeva veoeAAnvIkrG AoyoTexviag B Mupvaaiou
NeoeAAnviki MAwooa B MNuuvaaiou

Hard Back Jotter

Lower Secondary Complete Biology: Student Book (Second
Edition)

Lower Secondary Complete Biology: Workbook (Second
Edition)

Lower Secondary Complete Chemistry: Student Book
(Second Edition)

Lower Secondary Complete Chemistry: Workbook (Second
Edition)

Lower Secondary Complete Physics: Student Book (Second
Edition)

Lower Secondary Complete Physics: Workbook (Second
Edition)

Revolution In France

Bible Truths B

Art Supplies (7-9)

Think Level 3 Student's Book
Think Level 3 Workbook

Quantity

JEE L UL UL UL Ul

L i U = ¥

NS - New Students Only



