

Logos School of English Education

Provisional Book List, Grade 8

	Item No		Quantity
Mathematics	9781973000334	Casio Fx-85Gtplus Scientific Calculator (Solar)	1
Mathematics	9780198304555	MyMaths: For Key Stage 3: Homework Book 2C	1
Mathematics	9780198304586	MyMaths: For Key Stage 3: Student Book 2C	1
English Lang. & Lit.	9781862305274	Boy In The Striped Pyjamas	1
English Lang. & Lit.	9780008140465	Collins Cambridge Checkpoint English – Stage 8	1
English Lang. & Lit.	9780008140502	Collins Cambridge Lower Secondary English Workbook: Stage 8	1
English Lang. & Lit.	9780435124243	Six Shakespeare Stories	1
Geography	9780198393030	geog.2 4th edition Student Book	1
Geography	9780198393061	geog.2 Workbook (4th Edition)	1
G.S.L.	9789608464131	Communicate in Greek 1 (Epikoinoniste Ellinika)	1
G.S.L.	9789608464117	Communicate in Greek: Exercise 1A (Epikoinoniste Ellinika)	1
Greek	9789602791486	Η κυρία Ντορεμί	1
Greek	9789600619218	Κείμενα νεοελληνικής λογοτεχνίας Β΄ Γυμνασίου	1
Greek	9789600619188	Νεοελληνική Γλώσσα Β Γυμνασίου	1
Science	9555042506603	Hard Back Jotter	1
Science	9781382018340	Lower Secondary Complete Biology: Student Book (Second Edition)	1
Science	9781382018463	Lower Secondary Complete Biology: Workbook (Second Edition)	1
Science	9781382018487	Lower Secondary Complete Chemistry: Student Book (Second Edition)	1
Science	9781382018609	Lower Secondary Complete Chemistry: Workbook (Second Edition)	1
Science	9781382019019	Lower Secondary Complete Physics: Student Book (Second Edition)	1
Science	9781382019132	Lower Secondary Complete Physics: Workbook (Second Edition)	1
History	9780582082540	Revolution In France	1
Bible Knowledge	9781591663423	Bible Truths B	1
Art	9781973000235	Art Supplies (7-9)	1
E.S.L.	9781107562707	Think Level 3 Student's Book	1
E.S.L.	9781107563254	Think Level 3 Workbook	1

NS - New Students Only

This is a provisional list only. It is possible that this may change depending on availability and suitability of textbooks.